Govt. of Assam

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL:: BINESWAR BRAHMA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Kokrajhar - 783370

No. BBEC/Koj/ Date: 11th August 2015

To,

The Principal, Assam Engineering College Guwahati-13

Subject:- Release letter.

Ref. No. TE(E) A-31/2013/ dated 7th August 2015

Sir,

With reference to the subject and Ref. No. cited above I am pleased to release the following number of students from my institute:

Sl. No.	Name	CEE Roll No.	Category
1	Hirok Jyoti Deka	354008	OBC
2	Akhasdeep Hazarika	350308	OBC
3	Hamilton Borah	390402	STP

This is for favour of your kind information and necessary action.

Yours Faithfully

Principal Bineswar Brahma Engineering College Kokrajhar

Govt. of Assam

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL:: BINESWAR BRAHMA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Kokrajhar - 783370

No. BBEC/Koj/ Date: 11th August 2015

To,

The Principal, Jorhat Engineering College Jorhat

Subject:- Release letter.

Ref. No. TE(E) A-31/2013/ dated 7th August 2015

Sir,

With reference to the subject and Ref. No. cited above I am pleased to release the following number of students from my institute:

Sl. No.	Name	CEE Roll No.	Category
1	Sazid Ali	381053	Gen
2	Garbeet Saraswat	252660	Gen
3	Mushahid Rafique Ahmed	270039	Gen
4	Shahnezul Nihaz	251101	Gen
5	Kaustav Gogoi	220415	OBC

This is for favour of your kind information and necessary action.

Yours Faithfully

Principal Bineswar Brahma Engineering College Kokrajhar

Govt. of Assam

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL:: BINESWAR BRAHMA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Kokrajhar - 783370

No. BBEC/Koj/ Date: 11th August 2015

To,

The Principal, Jorhat Institute of Science and Technology Jorhat.

Subject:- Release letter.

Ref. No. TE(E) A-31/2013/ dated 7th August 2015

Sir,

With reference to the subject and Ref. No. cited above I am pleased to release the following number of students from my institute:

Sl. No.	Name	CEE Roll No.	Category
1	Jubair Ahmed Mazarbhuyan	370819	Gen
2	Paromita Das	290664	SC
3	Pranjit Das	370337	SC
4	Debraj Khersa	351236	STH

This is for favour of your kind information and necessary action.

Yours Faithfully

Principal Bineswar Brahma Engineering College Kokrajhar